Zip 230VSkinne 2m Sort

El-nummer:
EAN:
SG Artikkelnr:

Lysteknikk
Versjon:

Beskyttelse
Isolasjonsklasse:

Materialer og overflater
Armaturhus:

Farge:

Optikk:

Montering/Tilkobling
Montering:

Dimensjoner (mm)
Lengde (L):

Bredde (W):

Hoyde (H):

3201621
7021980031627
5046003162

Bo

Skinne 2m
Klasse |

Aluminium
Sort
Aluminium

Utenpaliggende, Indoor

200
22
22

7021980031627
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